
Route 06 
 

(Hwy 11 N of 103rd/Quiet Corner Mobile/Osage Oaks) 

 

 

 

Location:   Approximate 

    AM Pick-up Time: 

 

Departs Bus Barn      6:57 

Arrives at Hwy 11 & 116th St N    7:00 

Arrives at 106th & Hwy 11    7:05 

Arrives at Cherokee and Osage    7:11 

Arrives at Trail Park on 91st    7:15 

Arrives at Osage & 92nd & 93rd St   7:17 

Arrives at Osage Oaks     7:18 

Arrives at Intermediate     7:30 

Arrives at Main Campus     7:35 

 

 

 


